
Notre Dame Academy, Munger

Holiday list  2024-25

Month Date Day

April 5 Friday New Session

11 Thursday Eid -UL -Fitr

17 Wednesday Ram Navami

May         18 Saturday  to June  19 Wednesday Summer Vacation

June 17 Monday Bakrid (Idul-zoha)

July 17 Wednesday Muharruam

Aug. 15 Thursday Independence Day 

19 Monday Raksha Bandhan

26 Monday Janmashtami

Sep. 16 Monday

17 Tuesday Vishwkarma Pooja

Oct. 2 Wednesday

9 to 13 Wed - Sun Dussahera Pooja

Oct.           31 Thurday  to   Nov 8 Friday Deepawali & Chhath Pooja

Dec. 22 Sunday  to  Jan 1 Wednesday Winter Holidays/ X-Mas

Jan. 2025 15 Wednesday Makar Sankranti

26 Sunday Republic Day

Feb. 2 Sunday Basant  Panchami

14 Friday Shabbe Barat

26 Wednesday Maha Shivratri

Mar. 14&15 Friday& Saturday Holi

30 Sunday Eid –Ul -Fitr

                      

Dates mentioned below are tentative      

Id-E- Milad  (Hazrat Md. Birthday)

Mahatma Gandhi and L.B. Shastri 
Jayanti
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